
Name: Leaf Breakup (Small)

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77119

Amount: 8

Page: 1

Name: Soft Breakup

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77811

Amount: 6

Page: 1

Name: Realistic Leaves

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 218

Amount: 8

Page: 4

Name: Summer Leaves

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 294

Amount: 8

Page: 4

Name: Foliage Breakup 1

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #:

Amount: 1

Page: 11

Breakups (Natural)



Name: Pointed Breakup

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 305

Amount: 8

Page: 2

Name: Shattered

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77795

Amount: 8

Page: 33

Name: Radial Lines

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77751

Amount: 6

Page: 33

Name: Water 4

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77958

Amount: 6

Page: 3

Name: Linear 2

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77402

Amount: 2

Page: 3

Breakups & Waves



Name: Stars 9 Name: Rose Window 1

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 79219 Product #: 375

Amount: 2 Amount: 1

Page: 45 Page: 34

Name: Stars 1 Name: Strokes

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77112 Product #: 590

Amount: 1 Amount: 2

Page: 45 Page: 34

Name: Valentine Name: Snowflakes

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 79651 Product #: 77772

Amount: 2 Amount: 21

Page: 45 Page: 37

Name: Eyes

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 78106

Amount: 2

Page: 42

Name: Dollars

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77969

Amount: 4

Page: 37

Shapes



Name: Snow Name: Circle Moon

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77884 Product #: 506

Amount: 2 Amount: 1

Page: 5 Page: 27

Name: Night Sky 1 Name: Lightning Double

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: APOLLO

Product #: 79005 Product #: 1150

Amount: 4 Amount: 2

Page: 2 Page: 46

Name: Star Cluster

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77514

Amount: 1

Page: 42

Name: Christmas Star

Manufacturer: APOLLO

Product #: 3280

Amount: 1

Page: 41

Name: Sun

Manufacturer: APOLLO

Product #: 1131

Amount: 1

Page: 40

Sky Gobos



Name: Stratus Name: Cloud 3

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77831 Product #: 226

Amount: 2 Amount: 1

Page: 5 Page: 7

Name: Cloud 12

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77170

Amount: 2

Page: 6

Name: Clouds (Distorted)

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77448

Amount: 4

Page: 52

Name: Cloud 1

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 224

Amount: 5

Page: 6

Name: Cloud 2

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 225

Amount: 2

Page: 7

Clouds



Name: Palm Tree Name: Medium Trees

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77838 Product #: 655

Amount: 1 Amount: 4

Page: 11 Page: 9

Name: Twisted Tree Name: Reversed Saplings

Manufacturer: GAM Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 584 Product #: 510

Amount: 1 Amount: 2

Page: 8 Page: 10

Name: Winter Trees A Name: Saplings

Manufacturer: GAM Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 527 Product #: 351

Amount: 1 Amount: 4

Page: 8 Page: 10

Name: Winter Trees B Name: Grove A

Manufacturer: GAM Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 528 Product #: 522

Amount: 1 Amount: 2

Page: 8 Page: 13

Name: Evergreen Trees Name: Grove B

Manufacturer: GAM Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 529 Product #: 523

Amount: 4 Amount: 2

Page: 9 Page: 13

Trees



Name: Midnight Snow Name: Fantasy Castle

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77854 Product #: 77842

Amount: 2 Amount: 1

Page: 31 Page: 38

Name: Mountain Range Name:

Manufacturer: APOLLO Manufacturer: APOLLO

Product #: 1121 Product #: 3004

Amount: 2 Amount: 1

Page: 35 Page: 28

Name: Serengeti Sun

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 78257

Amount: 1

Page: 25

Name: Midnight Sun

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77853

Amount: 1

Page: 31

Name: Fairy Castle

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77213

Amount: 1

Page: 52

July 4th Statue of 
Liberty

Settings (Fantasy)



Name: Paris Name: Tall Towers

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77820 Product #: 79025

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 26 Page: 22

Name: Montage Name: City Windows

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77825 Product #: 308

Amount: 1 Amount: 2

Page: 21 Page: 22

Name: City Lights Name: City Lights

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77786 Product #: 261

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 21 Page: 23

Name: London Name: Castle

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77816 Product #: 272

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 24 Page: 23

Name: Broadway 2 Name: Old City Skyline

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77309 Product #: 212

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 25 Page: 24

Settings (City)



Name: Tudor Name: Jail Bars

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77350 Product #: 77980

Amount: 4 Amount: 1

Page: 14 Page: 20

Name: Lattice Name: Venetian

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77124 Product #: 77139

Amount: 1 Amount: 2

Page: 16 Page: 52

Name: French Doors Name: French Doors

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77704 Product #: 201

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 16 Page: 15

Name: Double Hung Window Name: Bay Window

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77703 Product #: 208

Amount: 4 Amount: 1

Page: 17 Page: 15

Name: Vernacular Name: Open Window

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77137 Product #: 585

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 18 Page: 17

Windows



Name: Church Window

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 202

Amount: 1

Page: 18

Name: Venetian Blind

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 205

Amount: 1

Page: 19

Name: Vertical Blinds

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 519

Amount: 1

Page: 19

Name: Stained Glass Window

Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 583

Amount: 2

Page: 20

Windows



Name: Piano Bar Name: Aircraft Biplane

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: APOLLO

Product #: 77933 Product #: 3401

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 28 Page: 29

Name: Fireworks 1 Name: Wicked Witch

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77766 Product #: 78104

Amount: 2 Amount: 1

Page: 30 Page: 46

Name: Canadian Flag Name: Star of Bethlehem 1

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77210 Product #: 77707

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 32 Page: 40

Name: Happy Pumpkin Name: Cross

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 78105 Product #: 265

Amount: 1 Amount: 1

Page: 48 Page: 27

Name: Peace Name: Aperture 3

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77966 Product #: 77727

Amount: 1 Amount: 2

Page: 50 Page: 44

Misc



Name: Clock Face Name: Christmas Leaves

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 77920 Product #: 77954

Amount: 1 Amount: 2

Page: 44 Page: 35

Name: Hour Hand Name: Rose

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: GAM

Product #: 77921 Product #: 253

Amount: 2 Amount: 2

Page: 44 Page: 29

Name: Rainbow A Name: Cobblestones

Manufacturer: GAM Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 283 Product #: 77787

Amount: 4 Amount: 4

Page: 30 Page: 36

Name: Helvetica Numbers Name: Dry Stone Wall 2

Manufacturer: ROSCO Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 78058 Product #: 77951

Amount: 4 Amount: 4

Page: 48 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 Page: 36
43 1 - 2 - 3 -
43 A - B - C

Name: Disco

Manufacturer: ROSCO

Product #: 79145

Amount: 1

Page: 32

Misc



Type Page Type Page

Breakups Windows

Leaf Breakup (Small) 1 Tudor 14
Soft Breakup 1 Lattice 16
Realistic Leaves 4 French Doors 16
Summer Leaves 4 Double Hung Wind17
Foliage Breakup 1 11 Vernacular 18

Jail Bars 20
Venetian 52

Breakups and Waves French Doors 15
Bay Window 15

Pointed Breakup 2 Open Window 17
Shattered 33 Church Window 18
Radial Lines 33 Venetian Blind 19
Water 4 3 Vertical Blinds 19
Linear 2 3 Stained Glass Win 20

Shapes Misc

Stars 9 45 Piano Bar 28
Stars 1 45 Fireworks 1 30
Valentine 45 Canadian Flag 32
Eyes 42 Happy Pumpkin 48
Dollars 37 Peace 50
Stars 9 45 Aircraft Biplane 29
Stars 1 45 Wicked Witch 46
Valentine 45 Star of Bethlehem 40
Eyes 42 Cross 27
Dollars 37 Aperture 3 44

Clock Face 44
Hour Hand 44

Sky Gobos Rainbow A 30
Helvetica Numbers48 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 

Snow 5 Helvetica Numbers43 1 - 2 - 3 -
Night Sky 1 2 Helvetica Numbers43 A - B - C
Star Cluster 42 Disco 32
Christmas Star 41 Christmas Leaves 35
Sun 40 Rose 29
Circle Moon 27 Cobblestones 36
Lightning Double 46 Dry Stone Wall 2 36

Settings

Midnight Snow 31
Mountain Range 35
Serengeti Sun 25
Midnight Sun 31
Fairy Castle 52
Fantasy Castle 38
July 4th Statue of Liberty 28
Paris 26
Montage 21
City Lights 21
London 24
Broadway 2 25
Tall Towers 22
City Windows 22
City Lights 23
Castle 23
Old City Skyline 24

Cheat Sheet by Type



Gobo Page Gobo Page

Aircraft Biplane 29 Tall Towers 22
Aperture 3 44 Tudor 14
Bay Window 15 Valentine 45
Broadway 2 25 Valentine 45
Canadian Flag 32 Venetian 52
Castle 23 Venetian Blind 19
Christmas Leaves 35 Vernacular 18
Christmas Star 41 Vertical Blinds 19
Church Window 18 Water 4 3
Circle Moon 27 Wicked Witch 46
City Lights 21
City Lights 23
City Windows 22
Clock Face 44
Cobblestones 36
Cross 27
Disco 32
Dollars 37
Dollars 37
Double Hung Window 17
Dry Stone Wall 2 36
Eyes 42
Eyes 42
Fairy Castle 52
Fantasy Castle 38
Fireworks 1 30
Foliage Breakup 1 11
French Doors 15
French Doors 16
Happy Pumpkin 48
Helvetica Numbers 43 1 - 2 - 3 -
Helvetica Numbers 43 A - B - C
Helvetica Numbers 48 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 
Hour Hand 44
Jail Bars 20
July 4th Statue of Liberty 28
Lattice 16
Leaf Breakup (Small) 1
Lightning Double 46
Linear 2 3
London 24
Midnight Snow 31
Midnight Sun 31
Montage 21
Mountain Range 35
Night Sky 1 2
Old City Skyline 24
Open Window 17
Paris 26
Peace 50
Piano Bar 28
Pointed Breakup 2
Radial Lines 33
Rainbow A 30
Realistic Leaves 4
Rose 29
Serengeti Sun 25
Shattered 33
Snow 5
Soft Breakup 1
Stained Glass Window 20
Star Cluster 42
Star of Bethlehem 1 40
Stars 1 45
Stars 1 45
Stars 9 45
Stars 9 45
Summer Leaves 4
Sun 40

Cheat Sheet by Alphabetical Order



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 15 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Aircraft Biplane Misc Apollo 3401 C4 1 0 1

Aperture 3 Misc Rosco 77727 B36 2 2 0

Balloons Shapes Rosco 77303 C28 1 1 0

Bay Windows Windows GAM 208 B17 1 1 0

Breakup 
Kaleidoscope

Breakup APOLLO 2228 B9.7 8 8

Broadway 2 City Rosco 77309 B25 1 1 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 16 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Canadian Flag Misc Rosco 77210 C5 1 1 0

Cascade Dots Shapes APOLLO 4219 C34 8 8

Castle City GAM 272 B34 1 1 0

Christmas 
Leaves Misc Rosco 77954 A12 2 2 0

Christmas Star Sky Apollo 3280 A27 1 0 1

Christmas Tree Trees DHA DHA A8 1 1 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 17 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Church Window Windows GAM 202 B14 1 1 0

Circle Moon Sky GAM 506 A25 1 1 0

City Lights City Rosco 77786 B28 1 0 1

City Lights City GAM 261 B24 1 1 0

City Windows City GAM 308 B26 2 2 0

Clock Face Misc Rosco 77920 C20 1 0 1



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 18 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Cloud 1 Clouds GAM 224 A16 5 5 0

Cloud 12 Clouds Rosco 77170 A19 2 2 0

Cloud 2 Clouds GAM 225 A17 2 2 0

Cloud 3 Clouds GAM 226 A18 1 1 0

Clouds 
(Distorted) Clouds Rosco 77448 A15 4 0 4

Cobblestones Misc Rosco 77787 A39 4 0 4



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 19 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Crashing wave Water APOLLO 4254 A32.5 8 8

Cross Misc Rosco 265 C19 1 1 0

Disco Misc Rosco 79145 C11 1 1 0

Dollars Shapes Rosco 77969 C18 4 0 4

Dots In Line Shapes APOLLO 2090 C31 8 8

Double Hung 
Windows Windows Rosco 77703 B21 4 4 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 20 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Dry Stone Wall Misc Rosco 77951 A38 4 0 4

Elvis Words C12 1 1 0

Elvis Pic Apollo 2498 C13 1 1 0

Evergreen 
Trees Trees GAM 529 A5 4 4 0

Eyes Shapes Rosco 78106 C8 2 0 2

Fantasy Castle Fantasy Rosco 77842 B30 1 0 1



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 21 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Fantasy Castle City GAM 316 B33 1 1 0

Fire or Water Other Rosco 7960/77775 A34 4 4 0

Fireworks 1 Misc Rosco 77766 C2 2 0 2

Foliage 
Breakup 1

Breakups 
(Natural) GAM 577 B2 1 1 0

French Doors Windows GAM 201 B23 1 1 0

French Doors Windows Rosco 77704 B22 1 0 1



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 22 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Geo Leafage Leaf APOLLO 3163 A9.5 8 8

Grove A Trees GAM 522 A14 2 2 0

Grove B Trees GAM 523 A13 2 2 0

Happy Pumpkin Misc Rosco 78105 C22 1 0 1

Helvetica 
Numbers: 1, 2, 

3
Misc Rosco 78058 C9 3 0 3

Helvetica 
Numbers: A, B, 

C
Misc Rosco 78058 C10 3 0 3



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 23 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Hour Hand Misc Rosco 77921 C20 2 0 1

Interlocking 
Halos

Shapes APOLLO 2301 C30 8 8

Jail Bars Windows Rosco 77980 C1 1 1 0

July 4th Statue 
of Liberty Fantasy Apollo 3004 B31 1 0 1

L Beam Shapes APOLLO 2334 C33 8 8

Lattice Windows Rosco 77124 B16 1 1 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 24 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Leaf Breakup 
(Large)

Breakups 
(Natural) Rosco 77806 B9 18 10 8

Leaf Breakup 
(Small)

Breakups 
(Natural) Rosco 77119 B3/B4 18 14 13

Lightning 
Double Sky Apollo 1150 A30 2 0 2

Linear 2 Breakups & 
Waves Rosco 77402 C26 2 2 0

London City Rosco 77816 B35 1 1 0

Mayan Sun Sky Apollo 1131 A20 1 0 1



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 25 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Medium Trees Trees GAM 655 A3 4 4 0

Midnight Snow Fantasy Rosco 77854 A36 2 2 0

Midnight Sun Fantasy Rosco 77853 A21 1 1 0

Montage City Rosco 77825 B37 1 0 1

Mountain 
Range Fantasy Apollo 1121 A40 2 0 2

Night Sky 1 Sky Rosco 79005 A24 3 3 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 26 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Old City Skyline City GAM 212 B29 1 1 0

Open Windows Windows GAM 585 B15 1 1 0

Palm Trees Trees Rosco 77838 A9 2 2 0

Paris City Rosco 77820 B32 1 0 1

Peace Misc Rosco 77966 C24 1 0 1

Piano Bars Misc Rosco 77933 C3 1 1 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 27 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Pointed 
Breakup

Breakups & 
Waves GAM 305 B5 8 8 0

Radial Lines Breakups & 
Waves Rosco 77751 B6 6 10 2

Rain Shower Water APOLLO 2244 A34.5 8 8

Rainbow A Misc GAM 283 A32 4 4 0

Realistic 
Leaves

Breakups 
(Natural) GAM 218 A11 8 8 0

Reverse 
Sapling Trees GAM 510 A2 2 2 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 28 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

No Image Available

Reverse Willow 
Tree Trees DHA DHA A7 1 1 0

Rose Misc GAM 253 A31 2 2 0

Rose Window Shapes GAM 375 B10 1 1 0

Saplings Trees GAM 351 A1 4 4 0

Screen Door Door GAM 209 B20 2 2 0

Serengeti Sun Fantasy Rosco 78257 A22 1 0 1



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 29 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Shattered Breakups & 
Waves Rosco 77795 B7 8 6 2

Snow Sky Rosco 77884 A35 2 0 2

Snowflakes Shapes Rosco 77772 A37 22 12 10

Soft Breakup Breakups 
(Natural) Rosco 77811 B1 2 10 0

Stack Misc Rosco 78466 C27 8 0 8

Stained Glass 
Windows Windows GAM 583 B11 2 2 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 30 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Star Cluster Sky Rosco 77514 A28 1 0 1

Star of 
Bethlehem 1 Misc Rosco 77707 A26 1 0 1

Stars 1 Shapes Rosco 77112 A29 1 0 1

Stars 9 Shapes Rosco 79219 A29 2 0 2

Stratus Clouds Rosco 77831 A23 2 0 2

Strokes Shapes GAM 590 B8 2 2 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 31 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Summer 
Leaves

Breakups 
(Natural) GAM 294 A10 8 8 0

Tall Towers City Rosco 79025 B27 1 1 0

Thorned Frill Breakup APOLLO 2569 B9.5 8 8

Triangle Shapes APOLLO 2010 C32 8 8

Tudor Windows Rosco 77350 B19 4 4 4



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 32 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Twisted Tree Trees GAM 584 A4 1 1 0

Valentine Shapes Rosco 79651 C23 2 0 2

Venetian Windows Rosco 77139 B18 2 2 0

Venetian Blind Windows GAM 205 B13 1 1 0

Vernacular Windows Rosco 77137 C6 1 0 1

Vertical Blinds Windows GAM 519 B12 1 1 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 33 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size

Water 4 Breakups & 
Waves Rosco 77958 A33 6 10 2

Wicked Witch Misc Rosco 78104 C14 1 0 2

Winter Trees A Trees GAM 527 A6 1 1 0

Winter Trees B Trees GAM 528 A6 1 1 0



OAKVILLE CENTRE GOBO INVENTORY Page 34 of 36

Name Category Manufacturer Product # Box 
Location Quantity A Size B Size



Image Name Number Position

Medium Circle # 6001 1

Shock Break Up # 7018 2

Windmill # 4318 3

Spiralgraph # 4311 4

Circle of Holes # 1 # 6004 5

Pin Hole # 4006 Optional

Fan Blade # 4506 Optional

OC4PA VL1000 Gobos



Circle of Holes # 3 # 6006 Optional


	Master List
	List by type
	VL1000

